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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00  0.09  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.09
20 SPOT Totals: $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 

4 $19.50 $9.62 $9.88  0.17  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $20.00 $34.07 ($14.07)  0.17  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.34
BEST BET Totals: $43.69 $39.50 ($4.19)

40 $73.00 $10.00 $63.00  0.62  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.62
BOTTOM S Totals: $10.00 $73.00 $63.00 

32 $194.42 $86.75 $107.67  1.66  1.36  0.02EDGE S

 1.66
EDGE S Totals: $86.75 $194.42 $107.67 

4 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $8.40 $60.00 ($51.60)  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $2.10 $0.00 $2.10  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.18
KINGO Totals: $60.00 $21.00 ($39.00)

40 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.10  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.10
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

8 $2,036.80 $510.00 $1,526.80  17.41  1.00  0.17PENNY

 17.41
PENNY Totals: $510.00 $2,036.80 $1,526.80 

8 $237.50 $60.00 $177.50  2.03  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.03
PENY Totals: $60.00 $237.50 $177.50 

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.17  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $57.40 $2.50 $54.90  0.49  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $40.00 $345.00 ($305.00)  0.34  0.68  0.00Regular

6 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.07  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.67  0.00Regular

 1.08
Regular Totals: $347.50 $126.40 ($221.10)

1 $1,672.92 $1,181.95 $490.97  14.30  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $2,062.18 $2,271.70 ($209.52)  17.63  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $1,062.69 $1,036.26 $26.43  9.09  0.54  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $503.83 $532.01 ($28.18)  4.31  0.52  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $156.96 $14.12 $142.84  1.34  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 46.67
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,036.04 $5,458.58 $422.54 

3 $1,966.50 $1,436.25 $530.25  16.81  0.58  0.10SPOTSPEC

4 $1,104.00 $1,104.05 ($0.05)  9.44  0.56  0.05SPOTSPEC

 26.25
SPOTSPEC Totals: $2,540.30 $3,070.50 $530.20 

40 $396.00 $56.00 $340.00  3.39  0.80  0.03TOP S

 3.39
TOP S Totals: $56.00 $396.00 $340.00 

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.17 -0.32  0.00WTAKEALL

 0.17
WTAKEALL Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $11,695.70 $8,760.28 $2,935.42 
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